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Gdyńskie Delfinarium
Gdynia, 15.10.2022

Konkurencja 14 Mężczyzn, 100m dowolny Open
15.10.2022 - 16:29 Wyniki Eliminacje
Punkty: FINA 2022

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt. 50m 100m

16 - 18 lat

1. Zdybel Adam 05 Delfin Gdynia 52.86 610 Q 25.58 27.28
2. Kowalski Mateusz 05 Delfin Gdynia 53.08 602 Q 25.24 27.84
3. Borski Mikołaj 06 Tri-Team Rumia 57.37 477 Q 27.92 29.45
4. Śledziński Jan 06 Marlin Mława 57.55 472 R 27.54 30.01
5. Mickiewicz Franciszek 06 Swimland Olsztyn 58.46 451 28.53 29.93
6. Dragun Oliwier 06 Swimland Olsztyn 1:00.06 416 28.70 31.36
7. Gołofit Karol 06 Neptun Gdańsk 1:00.36 409 28.75 31.61
8. Zieńkowicz Jan 06 Neptun Gdańsk 1:01.44 388 28.55 32.89
9. Daraszkiewicz Szymon 06 Delfin Gdynia 1:05.41 322 30.72 34.69

15 lat

1. Matusiak Vel Matuszewski T. 07 Swimland Olsztyn 56.09 510 Q 27.42 28.67
2. Puch Wojciech 07 Jedynka Elbląg 56.22 507 Q 26.96 29.26
3. Spirewski Mikołaj 07 Siódemka Gdynia 56.93 488 Q 27.23 29.70
4. Szydarowski Łukasz 07 MOSiR Sopot 58.27 455 28.25 30.02
5. Janusiewicz Michał 07 MTS Kwidzyn 58.57 448 28.07 30.50
6. Kanczkowski Szymon 07 Tri-Team Rumia 58.93 440 28.74 30.19
7. Dzik Kamil 07 Swimland Olsztyn 59.70 423 28.48 31.22
8. Frączyk Jakub 07 Delfin Gdynia 59.91 419 28.06 31.85
9. Narloch Aleksander 07 Neptun Gdańsk 1:00.61 404 29.02 31.59

10. Różalski Gracjan 07 Jedynka Elbląg 1:03.35 354 30.00 33.35
11. Żabiński Igor 07 Tri-Team Rumia 1:04.26 339 30.68 33.58
12. Grablewski Wojciech 07 MOSiR Sopot 1:04.34 338 30.44 33.90
13. Dubno Dominik 07 Delfin Gdynia 1:05.64 318 31.32 34.32
14. Sadolewski Maciej 07 Jedynka Elbląg 1:07.30 295 31.97 35.33
15. Dobrysiak Krzysztof 07 Delfin Gdynia 1:09.00 274 32.37 36.63
16. Szymandera Maksymilian 07 Aqua Ustka 1:10.17 260 32.65 37.52

14 lat

1. Mentel Igor 08 Delfin Gdynia 54.74 549 Q 26.09 28.65
2. Rosada Szymon 08 Tri-Team Rumia 57.26 480 Q 27.32 29.94
3. Jańczak Michał 08 Dwójka Morena Gdańsk 57.70 469 R 27.73 29.97
4. Gołąb Kryspin 08 Swimland Olsztyn 59.09 436 28.41 30.68
5. Suchocki Jan 08 Swimland Olsztyn 59.17 435 27.82 31.35
6. Bąk Filip 08 Dwójka Tczew 59.76 422 28.71 31.05
7. Jureko Marcel 08 Jedynka Elbląg 59.93 418 28.63 31.30
8. Sielicki Hubert 08 Jedynka Elbląg 1:00.95 398 28.66 32.29
9. Choroszewski Ignacy 08 Swimland Olsztyn 1:01.66 384 28.97 32.69

10. Ażgin Krzysztof 08 Neptun Gdańsk 1:03.15 357 29.77 33.38
11. Orkwiszewski Aleksander 08 Marlin Mława 1:03.53 351 30.14 33.39
12. Kida Oliwier 08 Skalar Słupsk 1:04.21 340 30.23 33.98
13. Dąbrowski Wojciech 08 Jedynka Elbląg 1:04.91 329 31.64 33.27
14. Firkowski Jakub 08 Aqua Ustka 1:04.96 328 31.71 33.25
15. Piotrowski Jakub 08 Tri-Team Rumia 1:05.59 319 31.30 34.29
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Gdyńskie Delfinarium
Gdynia, 15.10.2022

Konkurencja 14, Chłopców, 100m dowolny, Eliminacje, 14 lat

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt. 50m 100m

16. Werte Ludwik 08 Dwójka Morena Gdańsk 1:06.97 300 31.33 35.64
17. Kasyna Bartosz 08 Neptun Gdańsk 1:07.45 293 32.63 34.82
18. Sadza Mieszko 08 Marlin Mława 1:07.56 292 31.76 35.80
19. Kunkel Mikołaj 08 Dwójka Morena Gdańsk 1:14.84 215 35.56 39.28
20. Trejtowicz Tytus 08 Aqua Ustka 1:23.85 152 40.90 42.95
21. Pertkiewicz Tomasz 08 Aqua Ustka 1:24.01 152 39.42 44.59

13 lat

1. Słabek Wiktor 09 Cartusia Kartuzy 1:00.91 398 29.85 31.06
2. Boboryk Tomasz 09 Delfin Gdynia 1:04.72 332 30.48 34.24
3. Nadaj Filip 09 Siódemka Sopot 1:05.07 327 31.53 33.54
4. Lipiński Krystian 09 Kormoran Olsztyn 1:06.65 304 32.16 34.49
5. Shpak Tsimur 09 Barrakuda Gdańsk 1:07.00 299 31.83 35.17
6. Czodrowski Jan 09 Swimland Olsztyn 1:07.15 297 31.68 35.47
7. Kamiński Dominik 09 Kormoran Olsztyn 1:07.21 296 31.72 35.49
8. Klofczyński Mateusz 09 Dwójka Tczew 1:07.73 290 31.80 35.93
9. Hincmanowski Jakub 09 Marlin Mława 1:07.85 288 32.03 35.82

10. Narloch Grzegorz 09 Neptun Gdańsk 1:08.19 284 32.56 35.63
11. Jarosiewicz Olaf 09 Neptun Gdańsk 1:08.81 276 32.76 36.05
12. Bartha Mateusz 09 Skalar Słupsk 1:08.92 275 32.53 36.39
13. Borowski Dominik 09 Dwójka Morena Gdańsk 1:09.71 266 33.75 35.96
14. Ruchlewicz Stanisław 09 Kormoran Olsztyn 1:10.20 260 33.22 36.98
15. Konkel Miłosz 09 Skalar Słupsk 1:10.26 259 33.38 36.88
16. Zieliński Filip 09 Siódemka Gdynia 1:12.15 240 34.01 38.14
17. Rybak Aleksander 09 Jedynka Elbląg 1:12.33 238 33.74 38.59
18. Kurowski Konstanty 09 Skalar Słupsk 1:12.37 237 33.91 38.46
19. Revel Radosław 09 Delfin Gdynia 1:13.19 229 35.08 38.11
20. Molendowski Igor 09 Siódemka Gdynia 1:13.88 223 34.16 39.72
21. Banach Adrian 09 Jedynka Solex Lębork 1:15.68 207 35.32 40.36
22. Karaszewski Stanisław 09 Neptun Gdańsk 1:15.78 207 35.50 40.28
23. Wojtunik Tomasz 09 Siódemka Gdynia 1:19.79 177 36.27 43.52
24. Pertkiewicz Jakub 09 Aqua Ustka 1:23.70 153 40.15 43.55
25. Łojewski Michał 09 Delfin Gdynia 1:28.64 129 41.07 47.57
26. Bączkiewicz Fabian 09 Jedynka Elbląg 1:31.30 118 42.29 49.01

Open

1. Zdybel Adam 05 Delfin Gdynia 52.86 610 Q 25.58 27.28
2. Kowalski Mateusz 05 Delfin Gdynia 53.08 602 Q 25.24 27.84
3. Mentel Igor 08 Delfin Gdynia 54.74 549 Q 26.09 28.65
4. Matusiak Vel Matuszewski T. 07 Swimland Olsztyn 56.09 510 Q 27.42 28.67
5. Puch Wojciech 07 Jedynka Elbląg 56.22 507 Q 26.96 29.26
6. Spirewski Mikołaj 07 Siódemka Gdynia 56.93 488 Q 27.23 29.70
7. Rosada Szymon 08 Tri-Team Rumia 57.26 480 Q 27.32 29.94
8. Borski Mikołaj 06 Tri-Team Rumia 57.37 477 Q 27.92 29.45
9. Śledziński Jan 06 Marlin Mława 57.55 472 R 27.54 30.01

10. Jańczak Michał 08 Dwójka Morena Gdańsk 57.70 469 R 27.73 29.97
11. Szydarowski Łukasz 07 MOSiR Sopot 58.27 455 28.25 30.02
12. Mickiewicz Franciszek 06 Swimland Olsztyn 58.46 451 28.53 29.93
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Gdyńskie Delfinarium
Gdynia, 15.10.2022

Konkurencja 14, Mężczyzn, 100m dowolny, Eliminacje, Open

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt. 50m 100m

13. Janusiewicz Michał 07 MTS Kwidzyn 58.57 448 28.07 30.50
14. Kanczkowski Szymon 07 Tri-Team Rumia 58.93 440 28.74 30.19
15. Gołąb Kryspin 08 Swimland Olsztyn 59.09 436 28.41 30.68
16. Suchocki Jan 08 Swimland Olsztyn 59.17 435 27.82 31.35
17. Dzik Kamil 07 Swimland Olsztyn 59.70 423 28.48 31.22
18. Bąk Filip 08 Dwójka Tczew 59.76 422 28.71 31.05
19. Frączyk Jakub 07 Delfin Gdynia 59.91 419 28.06 31.85
20. Jureko Marcel 08 Jedynka Elbląg 59.93 418 28.63 31.30
21. Dragun Oliwier 06 Swimland Olsztyn 1:00.06 416 28.70 31.36
22. Gołofit Karol 06 Neptun Gdańsk 1:00.36 409 28.75 31.61
23. Narloch Aleksander 07 Neptun Gdańsk 1:00.61 404 29.02 31.59
24. Słabek Wiktor 09 Cartusia Kartuzy 1:00.91 398 29.85 31.06
25. Sielicki Hubert 08 Jedynka Elbląg 1:00.95 398 28.66 32.29
26. Zieńkowicz Jan 06 Neptun Gdańsk 1:01.44 388 28.55 32.89
27. Choroszewski Ignacy 08 Swimland Olsztyn 1:01.66 384 28.97 32.69
28. Ażgin Krzysztof 08 Neptun Gdańsk 1:03.15 357 29.77 33.38
29. Różalski Gracjan 07 Jedynka Elbląg 1:03.35 354 30.00 33.35
30. Orkwiszewski Aleksander 08 Marlin Mława 1:03.53 351 30.14 33.39
31. Kida Oliwier 08 Skalar Słupsk 1:04.21 340 30.23 33.98
32. Żabiński Igor 07 Tri-Team Rumia 1:04.26 339 30.68 33.58
33. Grablewski Wojciech 07 MOSiR Sopot 1:04.34 338 30.44 33.90
34. Boboryk Tomasz 09 Delfin Gdynia 1:04.72 332 30.48 34.24
35. Dąbrowski Wojciech 08 Jedynka Elbląg 1:04.91 329 31.64 33.27
36. Firkowski Jakub 08 Aqua Ustka 1:04.96 328 31.71 33.25
37. Nadaj Filip 09 Siódemka Sopot 1:05.07 327 31.53 33.54
38. Daraszkiewicz Szymon 06 Delfin Gdynia 1:05.41 322 30.72 34.69
39. Piotrowski Jakub 08 Tri-Team Rumia 1:05.59 319 31.30 34.29
40. Dubno Dominik 07 Delfin Gdynia 1:05.64 318 31.32 34.32
41. Lipiński Krystian 09 Kormoran Olsztyn 1:06.65 304 32.16 34.49
42. Werte Ludwik 08 Dwójka Morena Gdańsk 1:06.97 300 31.33 35.64
43. Shpak Tsimur 09 Barrakuda Gdańsk 1:07.00 299 31.83 35.17
44. Czodrowski Jan 09 Swimland Olsztyn 1:07.15 297 31.68 35.47
45. Kamiński Dominik 09 Kormoran Olsztyn 1:07.21 296 31.72 35.49
46. Sadolewski Maciej 07 Jedynka Elbląg 1:07.30 295 31.97 35.33
47. Kasyna Bartosz 08 Neptun Gdańsk 1:07.45 293 32.63 34.82
48. Sadza Mieszko 08 Marlin Mława 1:07.56 292 31.76 35.80
49. Klofczyński Mateusz 09 Dwójka Tczew 1:07.73 290 31.80 35.93
50. Hincmanowski Jakub 09 Marlin Mława 1:07.85 288 32.03 35.82
51. Narloch Grzegorz 09 Neptun Gdańsk 1:08.19 284 32.56 35.63
52. Jarosiewicz Olaf 09 Neptun Gdańsk 1:08.81 276 32.76 36.05
53. Bartha Mateusz 09 Skalar Słupsk 1:08.92 275 32.53 36.39
54. Dobrysiak Krzysztof 07 Delfin Gdynia 1:09.00 274 32.37 36.63
55. Borowski Dominik 09 Dwójka Morena Gdańsk 1:09.71 266 33.75 35.96
56. Szymandera Maksymilian 07 Aqua Ustka 1:10.17 260 32.65 37.52
57. Ruchlewicz Stanisław 09 Kormoran Olsztyn 1:10.20 260 33.22 36.98
58. Konkel Miłosz 09 Skalar Słupsk 1:10.26 259 33.38 36.88
59. Zieliński Filip 09 Siódemka Gdynia 1:12.15 240 34.01 38.14
60. Rybak Aleksander 09 Jedynka Elbląg 1:12.33 238 33.74 38.59
61. Kurowski Konstanty 09 Skalar Słupsk 1:12.37 237 33.91 38.46
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Gdyńskie Delfinarium
Gdynia, 15.10.2022

Konkurencja 14, Mężczyzn, 100m dowolny, Eliminacje, Open

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt. 50m 100m

62. Revel Radosław 09 Delfin Gdynia 1:13.19 229 35.08 38.11
63. Molendowski Igor 09 Siódemka Gdynia 1:13.88 223 34.16 39.72
64. Kunkel Mikołaj 08 Dwójka Morena Gdańsk 1:14.84 215 35.56 39.28
65. Banach Adrian 09 Jedynka Solex Lębork 1:15.68 207 35.32 40.36
66. Karaszewski Stanisław 09 Neptun Gdańsk 1:15.78 207 35.50 40.28
67. Wojtunik Tomasz 09 Siódemka Gdynia 1:19.79 177 36.27 43.52
68. Pertkiewicz Jakub 09 Aqua Ustka 1:23.70 153 40.15 43.55
69. Trejtowicz Tytus 08 Aqua Ustka 1:23.85 152 40.90 42.95
70. Pertkiewicz Tomasz 08 Aqua Ustka 1:24.01 152 39.42 44.59
71. Łojewski Michał 09 Delfin Gdynia 1:28.64 129 41.07 47.57
72. Bączkiewicz Fabian 09 Jedynka Elbląg 1:31.30 118 42.29 49.01


